SES 4.5 AR DISC CLINCHER =\N\&=

Rebellious, unconventional, and pioneering are words that describe the one
of its kind SES 4.5 AR Disc. Conceptualized for the cobbles of Paris-Roubaix
through our partnership with Team Dimension Data, the SES 4.5 AR Disc was
developed to deliver top shelf aero performance, stability, and comfort for

virtually any road surface.

Front Rear Wheelset
Rim Weight: 440g 4509
DT240 CL: 7029 806g 1507g
King R45 CL:  729¢ 854g 1582g

Depth: 49mm 55mm
Width 31mm 30.5 mm
Hole Count: 24 24
ERD: 558mm 547mm
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25mm 25mm

49mm
55mm

Key Features:

e Tubeless optimized hookless beads

e Dissimilar rim shape and geometries for
front and rear rims

e Best aero performance when used with

28c tires

e Increased air volume for improved rolling

resistance

e Disc brake only construction

** We recommend the use of tubeless type road tires only**
**|f using a tube-type tire, there is a max pressure rating of 80 psi or 5.5bar**

For more information call toll free at 1.877.358.2869
or visit wvw.ENVE.com



Part #

Description

Wheel Kit

MSRP

100-3008-003
100-3008-004
100-3008-005
100-3108-004
100-3108-005
100-3108-006
100-3108-007
100-3108-008
100-3108-009
100-3108-010
100-3108-011

Rim SES 49mm AR Disc 24h C

Rim SES 55mm AR Disc 24H C

Rimset SES 4.5 AR Disc 24h/24h C

WS SES 4.5C AR Disc 240 12/142 S11 CL
WS SES 4.5C AR Disc KingC 12/142 511 CL
WS SES 4.5C AR Disc King 12/142 S11 CL
WS SES 4.5C AR Disc 240 Campy CL

WS SES 4.5C AR Disc 240 S11 CL

WS SES 4.5C AR Disc KingC S11 CL

WS SES 4.5C AR Disc King S11 CL

WS SES 4.5C AR 240 15/142 S11 CL

*Kits are $100 less than the wheelset price

N/A

N/A

N/A

100-3208-004
100-3208-005
100-3208-006
100-3208-007
100-3208-008
100-3208-009
100-3208-010
100-3208-011

$975.00

$975.00

$1,950.00
$2,900.00
$3,400.00
$3,200.00
$3,018.00
$2,900.00
$3,400.00
$3,200.00
$2,900.00



