SES 4.5 AR DISC CLINCHER



Rebellious, unconventional, and pioneering are words that describe the one of its kind SES 4.5 AR Disc. Conceptualized for the cobbles of Paris-Roubaix through our partnership with Team Dimension Data, the SES 4.5 AR Disc was developed to deliver top shelf aero performance, stability, and comfort for virtually any road surface.

	Front	Rear	Wheelset
Rim Weight :	440g	450g	
DT240 CL:	702g	806g	1507g
King R45 CL:	729g	854g	1582g
Depth:	49mm	55mm	
Width	31mm	30.5 mm	
Hole Count:	24	24	
ERD:	558mm	547mm	



Key Features:

- Tubeless optimized hookless beads
- Dissimilar rim shape and geometries for front and rear rims
- Best aero performance when used with 28c tires
- Increased air volume for improved rolling resistance
- Disc brake only construction

** We recommend the use of tubeless type road tires only**

** If using a tube-type tire, there is a max pressure rating of 80 psi or 5.5bar**

For more information call toll free at 1.877.358.2869 or visit www.ENVE.com



Part #	Description	Wheel Kit	MSRP
100-3008-003	Rim SES 49mm AR Disc 24h C	N/A	\$975.00
100-3008-004	Rim SES 55mm AR Disc 24H C	N/A	\$975.00
100-3008-005	Rimset SES 4.5 AR Disc 24h/24h C	N/A	\$1,950.00
100-3108-004	WS SES 4.5C AR Disc 240 12/142 S11 CL	100-3208-004	\$2,900.00
100-3108-005	WS SES 4.5C AR Disc KingC 12/142 S11 CL	100-3208-005	\$3,400.00
100-3108-006	WS SES 4.5C AR Disc King 12/142 S11 CL	100-3208-006	\$3,200.00
100-3108-007	WS SES 4.5C AR Disc 240 Campy CL	100-3208-007	\$3,018.00
100-3108-008	WS SES 4.5C AR Disc 240 S11 CL	100-3208-008	\$2,900.00
100-3108-009	WS SES 4.5C AR Disc KingC S11 CL	100-3208-009	\$3,400.00
100-3108-010	WS SES 4.5C AR Disc King S11 CL	100-3208-010	\$3,200.00
100-3108-011	WS SES 4.5C AR 240 15/142 S11 CL	100-3208-011	\$2,900.00
100-3108-011	WS SLS 4.30 AR 240 13/142 STI CL	100-3200-011	

*Kits are \$100 less than the wheelset price